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Project  
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Marcy Flynn 
Consultant 
Silver Image Management 
Scottsdale, AZ 
marcylflynn@gmail.com 
 

Anna Flynn 
Norfolk Charitable Trust Intern 
Amherst College Archives & Special 
Collections 
aflynn20@amherst.edu 
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Museum Director 
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Angelica Gallegos 
Artist-in-Residence Assistant & 
Adjunct Faculty, Museum Studies 
Institute of American Indian Arts 
Santa Fe, NM 
agallegos@iaia.edu 
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University of California, Los Angeles 
Los Angeles, CA 
gilliland@gseis.ucla.edu 
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Archives Consultant 
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chiaragiovando@gmail.com 
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Director of Advocacy 
Archivists Round Table of 
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New York, New York 
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Archivist 
Choctaw Cultural Center 
Durant, OK 
agough@choctawnation.com 
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Reference Specialist 
American Folklife Center 
Washington, D.C. 
jugr@loc.gov 
 

Linda Grussani 
PhD Candidate 
Queen's University 
Ottawa, ON 
lgrussani@gmail.com 
 

Ensley Guffey 
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Catawba Nation Archives 
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ensley.guffey@catawba.com 
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Santa Fe, NM 
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Myriad Consulting & Training 
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and Coordinator, Held in Trust 
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Archivist 
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Holly Henderson 
Archives Collections Coordinator 
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Cultural Liaison 
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cedar.henry@live.com 
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Research Librarian 
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Director of Art 
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Research Director 
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wendy.jourdainish@gmail.com 
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Ka Haka ʻUla O Keʻelikōlani College 
of Hawaiian Language, University of 
Hawaiʻi at Hilo 
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Services 
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Services 
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mkhetarpal@mccedu.ca 
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Autry Museum of the American West 
Los Angeles, CA 
jkim@theautry.org 
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Associate Professor 
Ka Haka ʻUla O Keʻelikōlani College 
of Hawaiian Language, University of 
Hawaiʻi at Hilo 
Hilo, HI 
larrykim@hawaii.edu 
 

Roberta Kirk 
Archives, Collections Manager 
The Museum at Warm Springs 
Warm Springs, OR 
roberta@museumatwarmsprings.org 
 

Kelly Krish 
Preventive Conservation Specialist 
Image Permanence Institute 
Rochester, NY 
kmkpph@rit.edu 
 

Aaron LaFromboise 
Medicine Spring Library  
Blackfeet Community College 
Browning, MT 
alafromboise@bfcc.edu 
 

Stacy Laravie 
Ponca Tribe of Nebraska 
Niobrara, NE 
ssettje@poncatribe-ne.org 
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Community Engagement and 
Research Librarian 
UBC Indian Residential School 
History and Dialogue Centre 
Vancouver, BC 
kim.lawson@ubc.ca 
 

Bradley Leno 
Cultural Collections Technician 
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde 
Grand Ronde, OR 
bradley.leno@grandronde.org 
 

Cheney-Ann Lima 
Land, Culture, History Research 
Manager 
Office of Hawaiian Affairs 
Kaunakakai, HI 
cheneyl@oha.org 
 

Mindy Little Yellow Bird 
Archive Librarian Specialist 
Poeh Cultural Center 
Santa Fe, NM 
mbird@pojoaque.org 
 

Bambi Littlesun 
Consultant/Librarian 
3 Cedars Consulting 
Pawnee, OK 
bambi.vogele@yahoo.com 
 

Berlin Loa 
Assistant Professor 
University of Arizona School of 
Information 
Tucson, AZ 
berlin@arizona.edu 
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Gloria Lomahaftewa 
Museum Task Team Member 
Hopivewat Learning Center 
Kykotsmovi, AZ 
galomahaftewa@gmail.com 
 

Kathryn Louro 
Archivist 
Carrier Sekani Tribal Council 
Vancouver, BC 
kathryn.louro@gmail.com 
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Tribal Historical Preservation 
Officer/Library Aide 
Kashia Band of Pomo Indians 
Santa Rosa, CA 
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Lynn Maliszewski 
Archive and Collection Manager 
Queens Museum 
Queens, NY 
lmaliszewski@queensmuseum.org 
 

Jolene Manus 
Library Director 
Southwestern Indian Polytechnic 
Institute 
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jolene.manus@bie.edu 
 

Diana Marsh 
Assistant Professor of Archives and 
Digital Curation 
University of Maryland 
Washington, D.C. 
dmarsh@umd.edu 
 

Chandra Marshall 
Program Associate 
Mellon Foundation 
Providence, RI 
crm@Mellon.org 
 

Bernice Martinez 
Education Director 
Pueblo de San Ildefonso Education 
Santa Fe, NM 
bmartinez@sanipueblo.org 
 

Anita Mathis 
Manager, Library, Archives, and 
Museum 
Delaware Tribe of Indians 
Bartlesville, OK 
amathis@delawaretribe.org 
 

Nicholas Mauro 
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Ponca Tribe of Nebraska 
Niobrara, NE 
nmauro@poncatribe-ne.org 
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Curatorial Associate 
American Museum of Natural 
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New York, NY 
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sammie.dyal@gtbindians.com 
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Head of Collections Care and 
Stewardship 
Smithsonian National Museum of 
the American Indian 
Suitland, MD 
mchughk@si.edu 
 

Rachel Menyuk 
Processing Archivist 
Smithsonian National Museum of 
the American Indian 
Suitland, MD 
menyukr@si.edu 
 

Crystal Miller 
Confederated Tribes of the Colville 
Reservation 
Nespelem, WA 
crystal.miller@colvilletribes.com 
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Administrative Assistant 
Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
Prescott, AZ 
tminer@ypit.com 
 

Lisa Minthorn 
Sahaptian Language Technology 
Specialist 
Umatilla Tribes 
Pendleton, Oregon, OR 
lisaminthorn@ctuir.org 
 

Malissa Minthorn Winks 
Collections & Research Manager 
Tamástslikt Cultural Institute 
Pendleton, OR 
malissa.minthorn@tamastslikt.org 
 

Teresa Mitchell 
Museum Director 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 
tmitchell2@ldftribe.com 
 

 
 
 
 

Emily Moazami 
Archivist 
Smithsonian National Museum of 
the American Indian 
Suitland, MD 
moazamie@si.edu 
 

Elizabeth Montour 
Indigenous Research Archivist 
Library and Archives Canada 
Gatineau, QC 
arizawe@aol.com 
 

Denise Moquino 
Tourism Manager 
Pueblo de San Ildefonso 
Santa Fe, NM 
dmoquino@sanipueblo.org 
 

Deb Morillo 
Advocates for Indigenous California 
Language Survival 
San Jose, CA 
yaktilhiniyaktityu@gmail.com 
 

Shanee Murrain 
Director of Community Engagement 
Digital Public Library of America 
shanee@dp.la 
 

Teresa Naranjo 
Librarian 
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Library 
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sclib@santaclarapueblo.org 
 

Crystal Narcho 
Museum Specialist 
Tohono O'odham Nation Culture 
Center and Museum 
Sells, AZ 
crystal.narcho@tonation-nsn.gov 
 

Sandra Narva 
Senior Grants Management 
Specialist/Team Lead 
Institute of Museum & Library 
Services 
Washington, D.C. 
snarva@imls.gov 
 

Teresa Neely 
Professor and Assessment Librarian 
University of New Mexico University 
Libraries 
Albuquerque, NM 
neely@unm.edu 
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Dennis Neumann 
Archive Consultant 
United Tribes Technical College  
Bismarck, ND 
opi@uttc.edu 
 

Christopher Nicholson 
Executive Director 
Digital Antiquity-tDAR 
Tempe, AZ 
Christopher.M.Nicholson@asu.edu 
 

Maurita Oatman 
Hanford Cultural Technician II 
Nez Perce Tribe 
Lapwai, ID 
mauritao@nezperce.org 
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Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation 
Smith River, CA 
amanda.oconnell@tolowa.com 
 

Sherelyn Ogden 
Conservator and Consultant 
Preservation Associates 
Saint Paul, MN 
ogdensb@msn.com 
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Culture Department Director 
Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
Prescott, AZ 
logo@ypit.com 
 

Amy Ogo-Coppola 
Language Arts Media Assistant 
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Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
Prescott, AZ 
aogocoppola@ypit.com 
 

Christine Oricchio 
Smithsonian Institution 
oricchioct@si.edu 
 

Lorraine Orosco 
Department of Education Director 
San Pasqual Band of Mission Indians 
Valley Center, CA 
lorraineo@sanpasqualtribe.org 
 

Lina Ortega 
Associate Curator 
Western History Collections, 
University of Oklahoma Libraries 
Norman, OK 
lortega@ou.edu 
 

 
 
 

Selena Ortega-Chiolero 
Museum Specialist 
Chickaloon Village Traditional 
Council 
Palmer, AK 
seortegachiolero@chickaloon-nsn.gov 
 

Megan O'Sullivan 
University of Wisconsin Information 
School 
Madison, WI 
mqosullivan@wisc.edu 
 

Jonna Paden 
Librarian/Archivist 
Indian Pueblo Cultural Center Library 
& Archives 
Albuquerque, NM 
jpaden@indianpueblo.org 
 

Erin Paden 
Director of Historic Preservation 
Delaware Nation 
Anadarko, OK 
epaden@delawarenation-nsn.gov 
 

Michael Pahn 
Smithsonian National Museum of 
the American Indian 
Suitland, MD 
pahnm@si.edu 
 

Anna Parenteau 
Office Manager/Library Technician 
Manitoba Indigenous Cultural 
Education Centre Inc. 
Winnipeg, MB 
anna@micec.com 
 

Kristen Parr 
Archival Specialist 
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla 
Indian Reservation 
Pendleton, OR 
kristenparr@ctuir.org 
 

Niko Partanen 
Researcher 
University of Helsinki 
Helsinki, FI 
niko.partanen@helsinki.fi 
 

Emily Pastore 
Archives and Collections Manager 
Sealaska Heritage Institute 
Juneau, AK 
emily.pastore@sealaska.com 
 

Jasmine Pawlicki 
Outreach and Engagement Specialist 
University of Michigan Library 
Ann Arbor, MI 
pawlickj@umich.edu 

Marina Perez 
Grad Student Researcher 
UCLA 
Los Angeles, CA 
marinaperez@ucla.edu 
 

Donovan Pete 
Project Archivist 
Museum of Indian Arts & Culture 
Santa Fe, NM 
dvnpete@gmail.com 
 

Alyssa Peterson 
Tribal Archivist & Project Coordinator 
Organized Village of Kake 
Kake, AK 
archives@kake-nsn.gov 
 

Sally Peterson 
Tribal Elder 
Middletown Rancheria of Pomo 
Indians of California 
Middletown, CA 
SunFace110@gmail.com 
 

Lakota Pochedley 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Match-E-Be-Nash-She-Wish Band of 
Pottawatomi Indians 
Shelbyville, MI 
lakota.pochedley@glt-nsn.gov 
 

Liza Posas 
Head of Research Services & Archives 
Autry Museum of the American West 
Los Angeles, CA 
lposas@theautry.org 
 

Jonathan Pringle 
UNM Health Sciences Library 
Albuquerque, NM 
jpringle@salud.unm.edu 
 

Stormy Purser 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe 
Kingston, WA 
thpo@pgst.nsn.us 
 

Curtis Quam 
Museum Technician /Cultural 
Educator 
A:shiwi A:wan Museum and Heritage 
Center 
Zuni, NM 
Curtis.quam@ashiwi.org 
 

Patricia Rabano 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Round Valley Indian Tribes 
Covelo, CA 
prabano@rvit.org 
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Pejuta Haka Red Eagle 
Collections Manager/Registrar 
Hocakata Ti 
Burnsville, MN 
pejutahaka.redeagle@shakopeedakota.org 
 

Marie Richards 
Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa 
Indians 
Sault Sainte Marie, MI 
mrichards@saulttribe.net 
 

Kelley Riha 
Adult & Family Outreach 
Metropolitan Library System of 
Oklahoma County 
Oklahoma City, OK 
kriha@metrolibrary.org 
 

Kim Ross 
Mellon Library Fellow 
Peabody Essex Museum 
Marblehead, MA 
kim_ross@pem.org 
 

Loriene Roy 
Professor 
School of Information, UT-Austin 
Austin, TX 
loriene@ischool.utexas.edu 
 

Joseph Rutherford 
Library Network Technician 
Blackfeet Community College 
Browning, MT 
joseph.r@bfcc.edu 
 

Ellen Ryan 
Head of Special Collections and 
Archives 
Idaho State University 
Pocatello, ID 
ellenryan@isu.edu 
 

Lucy Samuels 
Hanford Cultural Resources Tech II 
Nez Perce Tribe 
Lapwai, ID 
lucys@nezperce.org 
 

Bridget Sandate 
Cultural Director 
Chemehuevi Indian Tribe 
Havasu Lake, CA 
cultural@cit-nsn.gov 
 

Arlan Sando 
Tribal Archivist 
Jemez Pueblo Community Library & 
Archives 
Jemez Pueblo, NM 
arlan.j.sando@jemezpueblo.org 
 

James Sarmento 
Executive Director of Cultural 
Resources 
Shingle Springs Band of Miwok 
Indians 
Shingle Springs, CA 
jsarmento@ssband.org 
 

Katherine Satriano 
Peabody Museum of Archaeology 
and Ethnology 
Harvard University 
Cambridge, MA 
kmeyers@fas.harvard.edu 
 

Alexis Scalese 
Student Archivist Assistant 
Amherst College 
Amherst, MA 
ascalese22@amherst.edu 
 

Gerrianne Schaad 
Archivist 
Florida Southern College, Roux 
Library 
Lakeland, FL 
gschaad@flsouthern.edu 
 

Faithlyn Seawright 
Student 
Institute of American Indian Arts 
Santa Fe, NM 
faithlyn.seawright@iaia.edu 
 

Cassandra Sellards Reck 
Tribal Council 
Cowlitz Indian Tribe 
Battle Ground, WA 
csellardsreck@hotmail.com 
 

Guha S Shankar 
Sr. Folklife Specialist, Research & 
Programs 
Library of Congress, American 
Folklife Center 
Washington, D.C. 
gshankar@loc.gov 
 

Cady Shaw 
Director of Curation 
Choctaw Cultural Center 
Durant, OK 
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